
 Wed 29th January  – week 14 - 2nd cycle of 3 Result 
 Sarisbury Social V Curdridge RBL   
 Hamble Social V Park Gate RBL   
 Chandlers Ford Central V St Denys Cons  
 Totton Rec V Churchills Eastleigh  

 Wed 22nd January  – week 13 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Hamble Social   
 Sarisbury Social V Totton Rec   
 Park Gate RBL V Chandlers Ford Central  
 St Denys Cons V Churchills Eastleigh  

 Wed 15th January  – week 12 Result 
 Chandlers Ford Central V Curdridge RBL   
 Hamble Social V Sarisbury Social   
 Churchills Eastleigh V Park Gate RBL  
 Totton Rec V St Denys Cons  

 Wed 18th December – week 11 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Churchills Eastleigh   
 Sarisbury Social V Chandlers Ford Central   
 Hamble Social V Totton Rec  
 Park Gate RBL V St Denys Cons  

 Wed 11th December – week 10 Result 
 St Denys Cons V Curdridge RBL   
 Churchills Eastleigh V Sarisbury Social   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Hamble Social  
 Totton Rec V Park Gate RBL  

 Wed 4 December – week 9 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Park Gate RBL   
 Sarisbury Social V St Denys Cons   
 Hamble Social V Churchills Eastleigh  
 Chandlers Ford Central V Totton Rec  

 Wed 27 November – week 8 Result 
 Totton Rec V Curdridge RBL    
 Park Gate RBL V Sarisbury Social   
 St Denys Cons V Hamble Social   
 Churchills Eastleigh V Chandlers Ford Central  

 Wed 20th November - week 7 - 1st cycle of 3 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Sarisbury Social   
 Park Gate RBL V Hamble Social   
 St Denys Cons V Chandlers Ford Central  
 Churchills Eastleigh V Totton Rec  

 Wed 13th November – week 6 Result 
 Hamble Social V Curdridge RBL   
 Totton Rec V Sarisbury Social   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Park Gate RBL  
 Churchills Eastleigh V St Denys Cons  

 Wed 6th November  – week 5 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Chandlers Ford Central   
 Sarisbury Social V Hamble Social   
 Park Gate RBL V Churchills Eastleigh  
 St Denys Cons V Totton Rec  

 Wed 30th October  – week 4 Result
 Churchills Eastleigh V Curdridge RBL   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Sarisbury Social   
 Totton Rec V Hamble Social  
 St Denys Cons V Park Gate RBL  

 Wed 23rd October  – week 3 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V St Denys Cons   
 Sarisbury Social V Churchills Eastleigh   
 Hamble Social V Chandlers Ford Central  
 Park Gate RBL V Totton Rec  

 Wed 16th October  – week 2 Result 
 Park Gate RBL V Curdridge RBL   
 St Denys Cons V Sarisbury Social   
 Churchills Eastleigh V Hamble Social  
 Totton Rec V Chandlers Ford Central  

 Wed 9th October – week 1 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Totton Rec    
 Sarisbury Social V Park Gate RBL   
 Hamble Social V St Denys Cons   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Churchills Eastleigh  
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Thu 5th December – STUART HAMPER 1ST RD

Wed 8th January – USHER TEAM CUP 1ST RD

Thu 23rd January – BILLIARDS DOUBLES 2ND RD

Thu 12th December – BILLIARDS DOUBLES 1ST RD

Thu 16th January – GORDON LEWIS 1ST RD



 Wed 5th February  – week 15 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Totton Rec    
 Sarisbury Social V Park Gate RBL   
 Hamble Social V St Denys Cons   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Churchills Eastleigh  

 Wed 19th February – week 17 Result 
 Curdridge RBL V St Denys Cons   
 Sarisbury Social V Churchills Eastleigh   
 Hamble Social V Chandlers Ford Central  
 Park Gate RBL V Totton Rec  

Thu 6th February – STUART HAMPER 2ND RD
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 Wed 12th February – week 16 Result 
 Park Gate RBL V Curdridge RBL   
 St Denys Cons V Sarisbury Social   
 Churchills Eastleigh V Hamble Social  
 Totton Rec V Chandlers Ford Central  

 Wed 26th February  – week 18 Result 
 Churchills Eastleigh V Curdridge RBL   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Sarisbury Social   
 Totton Rec V Hamble Social  
 St Denys Cons V Park Gate RBL  

 Wed 4th March – week 19  Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Chandlers Ford Central   
 Sarisbury Social V Hamble Social   
 Park Gate RBL V Churchills Eastleigh  
 St Denys Cons V Totton Rec  

 Wed 11th March – week 20 Result 
 Hamble Social V Curdridge RBL   
 Totton Rec V Sarisbury Social   
 Chandlers Ford Central V Park Gate RBL  
 Churchills Eastleigh V St Denys Cons  

 Wed 18 March - week 21 - league end Result 
 Curdridge RBL V Sarisbury Social   
 Park Gate RBL V Hamble Social   
 St Denys Cons V Chandlers Ford Central  
 Churchills Eastleigh V Totton Rec  

Wednesday 25th March -
Usher Cup Team Handicap Semi-finals

Thursday 26th March -
Gordon Lewis 2nd phase / Challenge Cup 2nd phase

Wednesday 1st April -
Gordon Lewis Semi-finals / Challenge Cup semi-finals

Wednesday 8th April -
Usher Cup Team Handicap Final

Wednesday 15th April -
Stuart Hamper Semi-finals and Final (possibly at 
Curdridge?)

Wednesday 22nd April -
Billiards Doubles Semi-finals and Final (possibly at 
Churchills?)

Wednesday 29th April -
Gordon Lewis Final / Challenge Cup Final

Thu 13th February – GORDON LEWIS 2ND RD

Thu 27th February – GORDON LEWIS 3RD RD

Thu 5th March – STUART HAMPER QUARTER FINALS


